BLUMOTION S
One solution – three technologies
Requirements for individuality and a wide range of design possibilities are
becoming increasingly popular. Therefore, it’s even more important that these
requirements are met in a simple way. That’s why we strive for technically
sophisticated product innovations, to make things easier for you.
The world is complicated enough

Integrated, switchable
BLUMOTION S for a silent
and effortless closing action.
The dampening path will be
automatically adapted to the
respective motion technology.
BLUMOTION
S
7x0.xxxxS
switchable
One solution – three technologies.
Optimise your inventory
Our new runner now provides you with even more.
Cabinet profiles left/right
NL 40 kg 70 kg
270 mm 750.2701S
350 mm 750.3501S
400 mm 750.4001S
450 mm 750.4501S 753.4501S
500 mm 750.5001S 753.5001S
550 mm 753.5501S
600 mm 753.6001S
1110
1 Blum distance bumper